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DOC Institutions 12,124 59%
Private Institutions 0 0% [Private Instiution
Halfway Houses 582 3% @Halfway House
Jails 7,768 38%
BJail
Total 20,474 _ )
a aviic )
White 15,125 74% OBlack
Black 4,870 24% BHispanic
Hispanic 242 1%
@Bi-Racial
Bi-Racial 170 1%
Asian 32 0% aasan
Native American 18 0% |Native American
Other 17 0% OOther
< A Y,
Age 4 ®Under 21
Under 21 354 02125
21-25 2,908 14%
@26 - 30
26 - 30 3,779  18%
31-35 3,990 19% as1-35
36 -40 2,909 14% 036 -40
41 - 45 2,217 11% -
46 - 50 1,759 9%
046 - 50
Over 50 2,558 12%
Average Age 36 \_ WOver 50
a4 h
Male 18,232 89% @Male OFemale
F I 2,242 11%
emale () L y
a4 A
@Violent OSex
Violent 7550 37%
Sex 2,339 11%
@Property BDrug
Property 5,154] 25%
Drug 3,909 19%
Other 15220 7% mon
' \_ J
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1-3Years 2,034 10%
4 -5 Years 3,109 15%
6 -9 Years 2,827 14%
10 Years 2,671 13%
11 - 14 Years 1,912 9%
15 Years 1,296 6%
16 - 20 Years 2,188/ 11%
Over 20 Years 2,934  14%
Life With Parole 817 4%
Life Without Parole 105 1%
Death 34 0%
Not Calculated 547 3%
Average Sentence 14

Top 10 Counties Of Conviction

Jefferson
Fayette
Kenton
McCracken
Warren
Hardin
Campbell
Daviess
Boone
Pulaski
Other

3,555
1,210
815
645
597
578
531
415
379
376

11,373

17%
6%
4%
3%
3%
3%
3%
2%
2%
2%

56%
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